stand-assist battery
patient aid

m Performance+ = 110V with extra control box & battery

full body battery

patient aid

Control System Options:
m Legacy = 110/220V

stand-assist battery

m provides assistance to those who have trouble standing

patient aid

m Performance = 110V

full body battery

patient aid

m transfers are made from seated to seated positions

400 Ib

00-1906
00-1932
00-1933
500 Ib

00-1931
00-1929
00-1930
600 Ib

00-1907
00-1927
00-1928

[~"%

Legacy 2,575.00
Performance 2,965.00
Performance+ 3,350.00
"%

Legacy 2,960.00
Performance 3,150.00
Performance+ 3,625.00
"%

Legacy 3,485.00
Performance 3,525.00
Performance+ 3,925.00

Alliance® stand assist

m transport assist keeps
residents active and
engaged in the lifting
process

m excellent alternative to
a wheelchair for easier
commode access

00-1914 400 Ib capacity 765.00
00-1913 450 Ib capacity 1,215.00

2015-2016

400 Ib

00-1902
00-1925
00-1926
500 Ib

00-1924
00-1922
00-1923
600 Ib

00-1904
00-1920
00-1921

")

Legacy 1,825.00
Performance 2,050.00
Performance+ 2,490.00
bl

Legacy 2,500.00
Performance 2,700.00
Performance+ 3,150.00
bl

Legacy 3,325.00
Performance 3,490.00
Performance+ 3,750.00

Alliance® patient lifts and stand assists

hydraulic
operated
patient lift

battery
operated
patient lift

m designed to allow manual or electric use from the

same lift
m built to last
hydraulic patient lift

m lift/lower emergency
backup system

m interchangeable battery
system

m foot pedal base opening
for wheelchair and
commode access

m 400 Ib safe working load
weight
% 00-1900 hydraulic lift 762.50

accessories

00-1910 battery upgrade 845.00
replacement
battery

01-9526 137.50

Alliance® universal split leg sling

no head
support

no head support

padded
01-9504
01-9505
01-9506

mesh
01-9501
01-9502

SPS single patient use, 10 ea
01-9619-10 medium
01-9620-10

medium 170.00
large 180.00
bariatric 190.00
medium 125.00
large 125.00

405.00

large 432.50

full head
support

full head support

padded

01-9596 small 165.00
01-9597 medium 180.00
01-9598 large 190.00
01-9599 bariatric 212.50
mesh

01-9595 small 180.00
01-9600 medium 125.00
01-9601 large 132.50

SPS single patient use, 10 ea

01-9621-10  small 400.00
01-9622-10  medium 452.50
01-9623-10 large 467.50
01-9624-10  bariatric 520.00

battery patient lift

m same unit as 00-1900
with battery upgrade

m lift/lower emergency

backup system

m foot pedal base opening
for wheelchair and

commode access

m 400 Ib safe working

weight

b 00-1908 battery lift 1,340.00

accessories
01-9526 replacement
battery

137.50

Alliance® Sani-Sling

padded
01-9564
01-9512
01-9513

01-9143 ¥ bariatric

190.00
182.50
190.00
210.00

stand assist slings

: Ea
knee

e

torso

01-9400 small
01-9515 medium
01-9516 large
01-9142 bariatric

buttocks

210.00
190.00
190.00
212.50

SPS single patient use, 10 ea
01-9617-10 small - torso 767.50
01-9617-10 large - torso 835.00

buttocks

01-9517 small
01-9594 bariatric
knee

01-9618 one size
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80.00
102.50

42.50
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